
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

46 

4 

91 

28 

0 

2 

99 

21 

87 

83 

9 

3 

8 

57 

11 

7 

15 

16 

22 

37 

39 

14 

10 

56 

Name 

VITOR GENZ 

CAYAN CHIANCA 

RUBENS BARRICHELLO 

GUI BACKES 

CACA BUENO 

LEO TORRES 

GALID OSMAN 

THIAGO CAMILO 

JORGE MARTELLI 

GABRIEL CASAGRANDE 

NICHOLAS MONTEIRO 

GIANLUCA PETECOF 

ALFREDINHO IBIAPINA(R) 

FELIPE TOZZO 

WITOLD RAMASAUSKAS 

J CAMPOS/A SEID 

TITO GIAFFONE(R) 

ANTONIO JUNQUEIRA 

VICTOR ANDRADE 

RAPHAEL TEIXEIRA 

MARCEL JORAND 

THIAGO LOPES 

ADALBERTO BAPTISTA 

GABRYEL ROMANO 

Class 

BRA 

BRA 

BRA 

CHA 

BRA 

BRA 

BRA 

BRA 

CHA 

BRA 

CHA 

BRA 

CHA 

CHA 

BRA 

BRA 

CHA 

CHA 

BRA 

BRA 

CHA 

CHA 

CHA 

CHA 

Car 

GM 

GM 

Ford 

Ford 

GM 

Ford 

GM 

Ford 

GM 

Ford 

Ford 

GM 

Ford 

GM 

GM 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

GM 

GM 

Ford 

GM 

GM 

Best Tm 

1:36.575 

1:37.055 

1:37.179 

1:37.194 

1:37.283 

1:37.400 

1:37.607 

1:37.629 

1:37.682 

1:37.713 

1:37.713 

1:37.868 

1:38.138 

1:38.270 

1:38.385 

1:38.431 

1:38.644 

1:38.864 

1:38.972 

1:39.087 

1:39.698 

1:39.784 

1:41.328 

1:43.710 

Diff 

0.480 

0.604 

0.619 

0.708 

0.825 

1.032 

1.054 

1.107 

1.138 

1.138 

1.293 

1.563 

1.695 

1.810 

1.856 

2.069 

2.289 

2.397 

2.512 

3.123 

3.209 

4.753 

7.135 

Gap 

0.480 

0.124 

0.015 

0.089 

0.117 

0.207 

0.022 

0.053 

0.031 

0.155 

0.270 

0.132 

0.115 

0.046 

0.213 

0.220 

0.108 

0.115 

0.611 

0.086 

1.544 

2.382 

In 

6 

4 

5 

5 

3 

2 

3 

5 

5 

3 

5 

5 

3 

5 

2 

4 

5 

3 

4 

3 

3 

5 

4 

3 

BS1 

33.453 

33.665 

33.529 

33.592 

33.498 

33.469 

33.591 

33.660 

33.670 

33.383 

33.465 

33.905 

33.875 

34.018 

33.882 

34.119 

33.671 

33.969 

34.095 

34.161 

34.364 

34.422 

34.330 

35.517 

BS2 

45.050 

45.272 

45.545 

45.491 

45.283 

45.645 

45.762 

45.639 

45.771 

45.844 

45.744 

45.545 

46.003 

45.893 

46.001 

45.998 

46.227 

46.571 

46.463 

46.583 

46.677 

46.790 

47.681 

47.834 

BS3 

18.072 

18.118 

18.105 

18.111 

18.111 

18.162 

18.188 

18.127 

18.122 

18.086 

18.074 

18.367 

18.162 

18.249 

18.265 

18.284 

18.282 

18.227 

18.390 

18.258 

18.461 

18.435 

18.896 

18.820 

Laps 

6 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

6 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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OBS: Resultados sujeitos a vistorias técnicas e/ou desportivas Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NOVOTEMPO 

COPA TRUCK/NASCAR BRASIL/COPA HB20 

NASCAR BRASIL 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 12:12:04 

Autódromo Orlando Moura-CGR 3,533 km 

22/03/2025 12:10 


